
                   Mid American Conference Championships
                                DeKalb, IL
                        Hosted by Northern Illinois
                                  11/2/19
                ========== WOMEN'S 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    60  Eastern Michigan                            (22:12.2  111:00.9 1:27.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Natalie Cizmas                SR   21:28.0
  2      4  Karlie Swanson                JR   21:55.4
  3      9  Emily Smith                   SR   22:13.1
  4     15  Madison Distelrath            JR   22:29.2
  5     30  Kaitlyn St. Bernard           SO   22:55.2
  6   ( 32) Emily DeLine                  SO   22:55.9
  7   ( 53) Esme Davies                   FR   23:26.2

  2.    62  Northern Illinois                           (22:10.3  110:51.5 1:28.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ashley Tutt                   JR   21:18.5
  2      3  Mackenzie Callahan            JR   21:47.8
  3     13  Ericka Hibser                 SR   22:22.9
  4     20  Vivian Overbeck               SR   22:35.1
  5     25  Hannah Ricci                  SO   22:47.2
  6   ( 34) Meagan Biddle                 JR   23:01.5
  7   ( 42) Brooke Lytle                  FR   23:10.4

  3.    93  Miami (Ohio)                                (22:33.6  112:47.9 0:37.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Emma Bryant                   JR   22:16.7
  2     14  Claire Linn                   SR   22:25.5
  3     18  McKenna Fry                   SO   22:33.7
  4     22  Katie Vitou                   SO   22:38.2
  5     29  Carly Davis                   SR   22:53.8
  6   ( 40) Maegan Murphy                 SR   23:08.1
  7   ( 50) Hailey Lowe                   SO   23:21.3

  4.   102  Toledo                                      (22:35.2  112:55.7 0:50.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Petronela Simiuc              SR   21:59.8
  2     21  Michelle Hostettler           JR   22:37.5
  3     23  Stephanie Sherman             SR   22:38.5
  4     26  Emily Vining                  FR   22:49.4
  5     27  Meltem Yasar                  JR   22:50.5
  6   ( 45) Claire Steigerwald            SO   23:13.4
  7   ( 51) Riley Kwiatkowski             JR   23:22.2

  5.   117  Akron                                       (22:35.6  112:57.8 1:21.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Haley Hess                    SR   22:04.4
  2      7  Mackenzie Andrews             SR   22:07.2
  3      8  Lindsey Scarton               JR   22:07.3
  4     44  Alyssa Thomas                 JR   23:13.1
  5     52  Olivia Anaple                 FR   23:25.8
  6   ( 58) Elizabeth Gurko               SO   23:35.7
  7   ( 65) Varvara Lissichkina           SR   23:47.6

  6.   156  Ball State                                  (22:54.5  114:32.3 0:58.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Cayla Eckenroth               JR   22:19.1
  2     28  Hannah Cummings               SR   22:52.0
  3     31  Vivian Van Eck                FR   22:55.3
  4     39  Maritza Rodriguez             SR   23:07.9
  5     47  Juliana Stogsdill             FR   23:18.0



  6   ( 48) Peyton Kneadler               SR   23:20.4
  7   ( 59) Meghan Hedrick                FR   23:36.1

  7.   199  Ohio                                        (23:08.1  115:40.2 1:40.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Madison Sury                  SR   22:19.7
  2     24  Hailey Bowes                  JR   22:43.2
  3     37  Madelyn Bartolone             SO   23:06.4
  4     57  Melissa Koziol                SR   23:31.2
  5     69  Carina Weaver                 FR   23:59.7
  6   ( 72) Jessica Hartman               JR   24:12.9
  7   ( 77) Tiffany Hill                  SR   24:28.2

  8.   222  Western Michigan                            (23:14.7  116:13.4 1:14.0)
==========================================================
  1     17  Brittney Hall                 SR   22:32.9
  2     41  Juliane Sormain               SR   23:09.1
  3     46  Paisley Sipes                 SO   23:17.4
  4     54  Courtney Allen                JR   23:27.1
  5     64  Annalise James                FR   23:46.9
  6   ( 68) Ashley Shipps                 FR   23:55.4
  7   ( 70) Rebecca McNamee               JR   24:03.6

  9.   224  Buffalo                                     (23:15.7  116:18.2 0:43.5)
==========================================================
  1     33  Dana Lynch                    FR   22:57.4
  2     36  Meghan LaTuso                 SR   23:06.2
  3     38  Maxine Dupuis                 FR   23:06.5
  4     55  Lily Meek                     FR   23:27.2
  5     62  Alexia Hecico                 FR   23:40.9
  6   ( 74) Riley Jones                   SO   24:15.1
  7   ( 83) Rachel Barich                 SR   24:56.8

 10.   251  Bowling Green                               (23:22.7  116:53.2 1:20.1)
==========================================================
  1     19  Katerina Shuble               SO   22:34.0
  2     49  Sydney Niekamp                SO   23:20.4
  3     56  Allison Holahan               JR   23:27.6
  4     60  Megan Aalberts                SO   23:37.1
  5     67  Sarah Hunsley                 JR   23:54.1
  6   ( 82) Sydnie Firment                FR   24:54.3
  7   ( 84) Allie Zofkie                  SO   25:01.3

 11.   268  Kent State                                  (23:34.2  117:50.6 1:44.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Nicole Fleming                JR   22:31.8
  2     43  Leah Lisle                    SO   23:11.2
  3     61  Jaimie Adams                  SR   23:38.0
  4     73  Nicole Dicicco                FR   24:13.6
  5     75  Nina Zraik                    FR   24:16.0
  6   ( 79) Kalli Barrett                 SO   24:30.7
  7   ( 81) Paige Yoder                   SO   24:44.1

 12.   311  Central Michigan                            (23:47.8  118:58.6 1:11.2)
==========================================================
  1     35  Maddy Boyd                    FR   23:05.1
  2     63  Ana Garcia                    JR   23:42.9
  3     66  Carissa Gobbi                 JR   23:48.9
  4     71  Lauren Beckmann               SO   24:05.4
  5     76  Morgan Merlino                JR   24:16.3
  6   ( 78) Lauren MacDonald              FR   24:29.4
  7   ( 80) Julianna Brown                JR   24:40.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ashley Tutt        JR   Northern Illinois              21:18.5  5:43 
    2    2 Natalie Cizmas     SR   Eastern Michigan               21:28.0  5:46 
    3    3 Mackenzie Callahan JR   Northern Illinois              21:47.8  5:51 
    4    4 Karlie Swanson     JR   Eastern Michigan               21:55.4  5:53 
    5    5 Petronela Simiuc   SR   Toledo                         21:59.8  5:54 
    6    6 Haley Hess         SR   Akron                          22:04.4  5:56 
    7    7 Mackenzie Andrews  SR   Akron                          22:07.2  5:56 
    8    8 Lindsey Scarton    JR   Akron                          22:07.3  5:56 
    9    9 Emily Smith        SR   Eastern Michigan               22:13.1  5:58 
   10   10 Emma Bryant        JR   Miami (Ohio)                   22:16.7  5:59 
   11   11 Cayla Eckenroth    JR   Ball State                     22:19.1  6:00 
   12   12 Madison Sury       SR   Ohio                           22:19.7  6:00 
   13   13 Ericka Hibser      SR   Northern Illinois              22:22.9  6:01 
   14   14 Claire Linn        SR   Miami (Ohio)                   22:25.5  6:01 
   15   15 Madison Distelrath JR   Eastern Michigan               22:29.2  6:02 
   16   16 Nicole Fleming     JR   Kent State                     22:31.8  6:03 
   17   17 Brittney Hall      SR   Western Michigan               22:32.9  6:03 
   18   18 McKenna Fry        SO   Miami (Ohio)                   22:33.7  6:04 
   19   19 Katerina Shuble    SO   Bowling Green                  22:34.0  6:04 
   20   20 Vivian Overbeck    SR   Northern Illinois              22:35.1  6:04 
   21   21 Michelle Hostettle JR   Toledo                         22:37.5  6:05 
   22   22 Katie Vitou        SO   Miami (Ohio)                   22:38.2  6:05 
   23   23 Stephanie Sherman  SR   Toledo                         22:38.5  6:05 
   24   24 Hailey Bowes       JR   Ohio                           22:43.2  6:06 
   25   25 Hannah Ricci       SO   Northern Illinois              22:47.2  6:07 
   26   26 Emily Vining       FR   Toledo                         22:49.4  6:08 
   27   27 Meltem Yasar       JR   Toledo                         22:50.5  6:08 
   28   28 Hannah Cummings    SR   Ball State                     22:52.0  6:08 
   29   29 Carly Davis        SR   Miami (Ohio)                   22:53.8  6:09 
   30   30 Kaitlyn St. Bernar SO   Eastern Michigan               22:55.2  6:09 
   31   31 Vivian Van Eck     FR   Ball State                     22:55.3  6:09 
   32   32 Emily Deline       SO   Eastern Michigan               22:55.9  6:10 
   33   33 Dana Lynch         FR   Buffalo                        22:57.4  6:10 
   34   34 Meagan Biddle      JR   Northern Illinois              23:01.5  6:11 
   35   35 Maddy Boyd         FR   Central Michigan               23:05.1  6:12 
   36   36 Meghan Latuso      SR   Buffalo                        23:06.2  6:12 
   37   37 Madelyn Bartolone  SO   Ohio                           23:06.4  6:12 
   38   38 Maxine Dupuis      FR   Buffalo                        23:06.5  6:12 
   39   39 Maritza Rodriguez  SR   Ball State                     23:07.9  6:13 
   40   40 Maegan Murphy      SR   Miami (Ohio)                   23:08.1  6:13 
   41   41 Juliane Sormain    SR   Western Michigan               23:09.1  6:13 
   42   42 Brooke Lytle       FR   Northern Illinois              23:10.4  6:13 
   43   43 Leah Lisle         SO   Kent State                     23:11.2  6:14 
   44      Sara Atkins        JR   Northern Illinois              23:11.9  6:14 
   45   44 Alyssa Thomas      JR   Akron                          23:13.1  6:14 
   46   45 Claire Steigerwald SO   Toledo                         23:13.4  6:14 
   47   46 Paisley Sipes      SO   Western Michigan               23:17.4  6:15 
   48   47 Juliana Stogsdill  FR   Ball State                     23:18.0  6:15 
   49   48 Peyton Kneadler    SR   Ball State                     23:20.4  6:16 
   50   49 Sydney Niekamp     SO   Bowling Green                  23:20.4  6:16 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   50 Hailey Lowe        SO   Miami (Ohio)                   23:21.3  6:16 
   52   51 Riley Kwiatkowski  JR   Toledo                         23:22.2  6:17 
   53   52 Olivia Anaple      FR   Akron                          23:25.8  6:18 
   54   53 Esme Davies        FR   Eastern Michigan               23:26.2  6:18 
   55   54 Courtney Allen     JR   Western Michigan               23:27.1  6:18 
   56   55 Lily Meek          FR   Buffalo                        23:27.2  6:18 
   57   56 Allison Holahan    JR   Bowling Green                  23:27.6  6:18 
   58   57 Melissa Koziol     SR   Ohio                           23:31.2  6:19 
   59   58 Elizabeth Gurko    SO   Akron                          23:35.7  6:20 
   60   59 Meghan Hedrick     FR   Ball State                     23:36.1  6:20 
   61   60 Megan Aalberts     SO   Bowling Green                  23:37.1  6:21 
   62   61 Jaimie Adams       SR   Kent State                     23:38.0  6:21 
   63   62 Alexia Hecico      FR   Buffalo                        23:40.9  6:22 
   64   63 Ana Garcia         JR   Central Michigan               23:42.9  6:22 
   65   64 Annalise James     FR   Western Michigan               23:46.9  6:23 
   66   65 Varvara Lissichkin SR   Akron                          23:47.6  6:23 
   67   66 Carissa Gobbi      JR   Central Michigan               23:48.9  6:24 
   68      Lexi Seifert       SO   Eastern Michigan               23:52.9  6:25 
   69      Madeline Vining    FR   Toledo                         23:53.6  6:25 
   70   67 Sarah Hunsley      JR   Bowling Green                  23:54.1  6:25 
   71   68 Ashley Shipps      FR   Western Michigan               23:55.4  6:25 
   72      Emily Akin         SO   Miami (Ohio)                   23:58.1  6:26 
   73   69 Carina Weaver      FR   Ohio                           23:59.7  6:27 
   74      Janay Hall         SO   Eastern Michigan               24:00.2  6:27 
   75   70 Rebecca McNamee    JR   Western Michigan               24:03.6  6:28 
   76   71 Lauren Beckmann    SO   Central Michigan               24:05.4  6:28 
   77      Morgan Pohl        SO   Miami (Ohio)                   24:10.2  6:29 
   78   72 Jessica Hartman    JR   Ohio                           24:12.9  6:30 
   79   73 Nicole Dicicco     FR   Kent State                     24:13.6  6:30 
   80   74 Riley Jones        SO   Buffalo                        24:15.1  6:31 
   81   75 Nina Zraik         FR   Kent State                     24:16.0  6:31 
   82   76 Morgan Merlino     JR   Central Michigan               24:16.3  6:31 
   83      Emma Cunningham    SO   Ball State                     24:26.2  6:34 
   84      Melissa Ricci      SR   Northern Illinois              24:26.8  6:34 
   85   77 Tiffany Hill       SR   Ohio                           24:28.2  6:34 
   86   78 Lauren MacDonald   FR   Central Michigan               24:29.4  6:35 
   87   79 Kalli Barrett      SO   Kent State                     24:30.7  6:35 
   88      Leah Recker        JR   Akron                          24:33.8  6:36 
   89   80 Julianna Brown     JR   Central Michigan               24:40.2  6:37 
   90   81 Paige Yoder        SO   Kent State                     24:44.1  6:39 
   91      Haley Ritsema      SR   Western Michigan               24:46.5  6:39 
   92      Sarah Pack         SR   Kent State                     24:54.0  6:41 
   93   82 Sydnie Firment     FR   Bowling Green                  24:54.3  6:41 
   94   83 Rachel Barich      SR   Buffalo                        24:56.8  6:42 
   95   84 Allie Zofkie       SO   Bowling Green                  25:01.3  6:43 
   96      Lauren Parrell     SO   Ohio                           25:09.2  6:45 
   97      Jordyn Boyer       FR   Toledo                         25:10.9  6:46 
   98      Olivia Vandepol    JR   Western Michigan               25:13.2  6:46 
   99      Lexie Jorgens      SO   Central Michigan               25:17.6  6:48 
  100      Payton Grigsby     FR   Ohio                           25:25.6  6:50 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101      Anya Turner        FR   Central Michigan               25:50.9  6:56 
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